
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

71

531

177

209

714x

6

332X

88

26x

60x

50x

602x

41

11

8

136x

166

78

84

717

56X

32x

724x

404

242

777

7

06x

10X

51

3

Name

Philip Grabow

Michael Woods

Fritz Flynn

John Freund

Olivier Raoust

Allen Mancini

Steve Walker

David Lee

Marc Cantor

Amid Vargas

Scott Blair

Oleg Pudeyev

Aaron Johnson

Patrick Seminaris

Sean Thompson

Justin Taylor Team Taylor Motorsport)

Ted Ambrose Jr.

Brian Sneed

Jon Ewing

Eric Donovan

Douglas Arcidino

Bryan Davis

Gil Smith

Jake Thiewes

James Packer

George Coles

Liam Dwyer

Trevor Parmer

Harry Meise

Gary Noubarian

Joe Moholland

Class

TTU

TT1

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTD

TTC

TTC

TTU

TTE

TT3

TTD

TTD

TTB

TTE

TTE

TTD

TTE

TTD

TTE

TTD

TTE

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTC

TT2

TT2

Overall BestTm

1:15.665

1:17.650

1:19.201

1:20.372

1:22.054

1:23.931

1:24.086

1:24.196

1:24.349

1:24.358

1:24.648

1:26.302

1:26.372

1:26.472

1:26.658

1:27.373

1:29.706

1:30.456

1:30.678

1:30.699

1:31.710

1:32.651

1:34.536

1:37.469

1:42.504

In Session

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Make-Model

Subaru-WRX STI

Chevrolet-Corvette

Mazda-Rx7

Mitsubishi-Eclipse GSX

BMW-M3

ford-mustang gt

Mitsubishi-Evo VIII

Honda-S2000

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Chevrolet-Corvette Z06

BMW-325i

BMW-Spec3

BMW-M3

Nissan-Sentra SE-R

Mazda-Miata

BMW-M3

Honda-Civic

Honda-Civic

Mazda-Miata

BMW-M3

Mazda-Miata

Porsche-GT3 Cup Car

Nissan-350Z

BMW-M3

Ford-SVT Cobra

Chevrolet-Corvette

Chevy-Corvette

Sponsor

Element Tuning

I drive hard please sponsor needed

"RRT Racing

Raoust+Partners

"Friends of Coal

"Atlantic Motorsports

"American Honda

VAC Motorsports

Advance Medical

winhpde.com

"Tethra

Yadkin Motorsports

Folis Jones Racing

Corbeau Seats

Mike Duman Chevrolet

Madison Motorsports

Abbey Lane, Delta V, Wegmans

VBD Graphics

Justin's Performance Center

cornercravers.com
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Time Trial

Sunday Final TT Results

Summit (main) 2.100 Miles


